
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun
1 2 Term 1 Begins

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 16-17 Malaysia Day Public Holiday

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Public Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 25 Deepavali & Children Day Celebration

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 31 - 4/11 Deepavali Holiday

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 - 7/11 Term 1 Exam *science exam first 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 & 11 Primary Lab Day [ Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 ]

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 Badminton & Basketball Selection for OXIS Sports Day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 12 Sports Training starts [ Y4, Y5 & Y6 ]

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 23 Open day 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 25 Badminton & Basketball Training for OXIS Sports Day [ Selected players ]

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 28 Primary Field Trip

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 29 Term 1 Ends 

25 26 27 28 29 30 1 5 Primary Half Day Physical Parents-Teachers Meeting

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 Virtual Parents-Teachers Meeting

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11 Sultan of Selangor's Birthday Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24-25 Christmas Holiday

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2 Term 2 Begins

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 7 Badminton & Basketball Training for OXIS Sports Day [ Selected players ]

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11 OXIS Primary Badminton Competition

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 27-3/2 Chinese New Year Holidays

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 7 CNY celebration

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 11 Thaipusam Public Holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 27 OXIS Primary Basketball Competition

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 3 Year 6 Graduates Photo Taking

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 Nuzul Al-Quran

24 25 26 27 28 1 2 18 - 20 Term 2 Exam

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 21 Primary Field Trip

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 24 OXIS Primary Photo Taking

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 & 28 Primary Lab Day [ Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 ]

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31/3 - 2/4 Hari Raya Aidilfitri Public Holiday

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Hari Raya Celebration

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 OXIS Primary Sports Day Rehearsal at Stadium

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 OXIS Primary Sports Day Rehearsal in OXIS

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 11 Primary Term 2 Ends 

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 12 OXIS Primary Sports Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 24 Primary Half Day Physical Parents-Teachers Meeting

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 26 Virtual Parents-Teachers Meeting

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 28 Term 3 begins

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 1 Labour Day Public Holiday

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 Wesak Day Public Holiday

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Teachers Day

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17-18 Open day

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2 Agong's Birthday Public Holiday

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 Hari Raya Haji

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 27 Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah)

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 30/6-4/7 Term 3 Exam

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 14 - 18 OXIS Language Week

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 18 OXIS Language Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 22 OXIS Primary Concert Rehearsal at Hall

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 23 OXIS Primary Concert Rehearsal in OXIS

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Term 3 Ends 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26 Annual Concert (Primary)

28 Primary Half Day Physical Parents-Teachers Meeting

29 - 31 Primary Graduation Camp (Year 6)

New Term Begins/Ends Aug 2025 2 Virtual Parents-Teachers Meeting

Public Holiday - No School 31 Merdeka Day

Mid Term/Term Break Sept 2025 3 Term 1/2025-2026 Begins
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Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun
1 2 Term 1 Begins

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 Secondary Sports Training starts

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16-17 Malaysia Day Public Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Public Holiday

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25 Deepavali Celebration

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 31 - 4/11 Deepavali Holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 24,28/10 - 11/11 Term 1 Exam  

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 Year 11 Lab Day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 12 Secondary Badminton and Basketball Selection for OXIS Sports Day

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 23 Open day 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 26 Secondary Field Trip

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 27 Year 8 Lab Day 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 28 Year 7 Lab Day 

25 26 27 28 29 30 1 29 Term 1 Ends and Secondary Graduation Day (Prom Night)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 Secondary Half Day Physical Parents-Teachers Meeting

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 7 Virtual Parents-Teachers Meeting

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 11 Sultan of Selangor's Birthday Holiday

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24-25 Christmas Holiday

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 2 Term 2 Begins and Lab Day for Year 9 and 10

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11 OXIS Secondary Badminton Competition

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 Year 9, 10 and 11 Photo Taking

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 Year 7, 8 and 9 Photo Taking

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 24 OXIS Cross Country

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 27-3/2 Chinese New Year Holidays

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 7 CNY celebration

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11 Thaipusam Public Holiday

24 25 26 27 28 1 2 13 OXIS Secondary Basketball Competition

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 17 OXIS Secondary Sports Day Rehearsal in OXIS

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 19 OXIS Secondary Sports Day Rehearsal at Stadium

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 23 OXIS Secondary Sports Day

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 Secondary Sports Day Replacement Holiday 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 3 Year 11 Graduates Photo Taking

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 17 Nuzul Al-Quran

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Dec-24 Term 2 Exam

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 31/3 - 2/4 Hari Raya Aidilfitri Public Holiday

28 29 30 1 2 3 4 4 Hari Raya Celebration

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8 Year 9 and 10 Lab Day 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 Year 7 Lab Day 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 10 Year 8 Lab Day 

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 25 Secondary Half Day Physical Parents-Teachers Meeting

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 26 Virtual Parents-Teachers Meeting

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 28 Term 3 begins

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 Labour Day Public Holiday

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 12 Wesak Day Public Holiday

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 16 Teachers Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 17-18 Open day

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2 Agong's Birthday Public Holiday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 6 Hari Raya Haji

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 27 Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah)

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 23/6-4/7 Term 3 Exam

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 - 18 OXIS Language Week

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 OXIS Language Day

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 22 OXIS Secondary Concert Rehearsal in OXIS

23 OXIS Secondary Concert Rehearsal at Hall

25 Term 3 Ends

New Term Begins/Ends 27 Annual Concert (Secondary)

Public Holiday - No School 29 - 31 Secondary Leadership Camp 

Mid Term/Term Break 1 Secondary Half Day Physical Parents-Teachers Meeting

2 Virtual Parents-Teachers Meeting

31 Merdeka Day

Sept 2025 3 Term 1/2025-2026 Begins
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